Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Endur-
ance
Lead
Dia.
Lead Space
Straight
Leads
Taping
Straight
Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
(V) (µF) (mm) (mm) (mA r.m.s.) (hours) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs) (pcs)
10
330 6.3 11.2 200 0.24 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1A331( ) 200 2000
470 8 11.5 250 0.24 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1A471( ) 200 1000
1000 10 12.5 460 0.24 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1A102( ) 200 500
2200 10 16 760 0.26 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1A222( ) 200 500
4700 12.5 20 1260 0.30 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1A472( ) 200 500
6800 12.5 25 1570 0.34 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1A682( ) 200 500
10000 16 25 1890 0.42 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1A103( ) 100 250
15000 16 31.5 2180 0.52 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1A153 100
22000 18 35.5 2400 0.66 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1A223 50
16
100 5 11 110 0.20 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1C101( ) 200 2000
220 6.3 11.2 180 0.20 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1C221( ) 200 2000
330 8 11.5 260 0.20 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1C331( ) 200 1000
470 8 11.5 310 0.20 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1C471( ) 200 1000
3300 12.5 20 1170 0.24 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1C332( ) 200 500
4700 12.5 25 1480 0.26 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1C472( ) 200 500
6800 16 25 1780 0.30 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1C682( ) 100 250
8200 16 25 1780 0.34 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1C822( ) 100 250
10000 16 31.5 2060 0.38 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1C103 100
15000 18 35.5 2210 0.48 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1C153 50
25
47 5 11 91 0.16 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1E470( ) 200 2000
68 5 11 91 0.16 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1E680( ) 200 2000
100 6.3 11.2 130 0.16 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1E101( ) 200 2000
220 8 11.5 230 0.16 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1E221( ) 200 1000
330 8 11.5 310 0.16 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1E331( ) 200 1000
470 10 12.5 380 0.16 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1E471( ) 200 500
1000 10 16 680 0.16 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1E102( ) 200 500
2200 12.5 20 1090 0.18 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1E222( ) 200 500
3300 12.5 25 1400 0.20 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1E332( ) 200 500
4700 16 25 1750 0.22 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1E472( ) 100 250
5600 16 25 1750 0.24 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1E562( ) 100 250
6800 16 31.5 2040 0.26 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1E682 100
10000 18 35.5 2200 0.34 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1E103 50
35
47 5 11 90 0.14 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1V470( ) 200 2000
100 6.3 11.2 150 0.14 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1V101( ) 200 2000
220 8 11.5 270 0.14 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1V221( ) 200 1000
330 10 12.5 350 0.14 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1V331( ) 200 500
470 10 16 460 0.14 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1V471( ) 200 500
680 10 16 460 0.14 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1V681( ) 200 500
2200 12.5 25 1260 0.16 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1V222( ) 200 500
3300 16 25 1610 0.18 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1V332( ) 100 250
4700 16 31.5 1910 0.20 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1V472 100
6800 18 35.5 2050 0.24 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1V682 50
Jul. 201100
Design and specifi cations are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifi cations before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/ HD

ance
Lead
Dia.
Lead Space
Straight
Leads
Taping
Straight
Taping
✽B
Taping
✽H
(V) (µF) (mm) (mm) (mA r.m.s.) (hours) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs) (pcs)
50
0.1 5 11 1.1 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1HR10( ) 200 2000
0.22 5 11 2.3 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1HR22( ) 200 2000
0.33 5 11 3.5 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1HR33( ) 200 2000
0.47 5 11 5 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1HR47( ) 200 2000
1 5 11 10 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H1R0( ) 200 2000
2.2 5 11 18 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H2R2( ) 200 2000
3.3 5 11 22 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H3R3( ) 200 2000
4.7 5 11 26 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H4R7( ) 200 2000
10 5 11 39 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H100( ) 200 2000
22 5 11 65 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H220( ) 200 2000
33 5 11 90 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H330( ) 200 2000
47 6.3 11.2 110 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H470( ) 200 2000
68 6.3 11.2 110 0.12 1000 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 EEUHD1H680( ) 200 2000
100 8 11.5 180 0.12 1000 0.6 3.5 5.0 EEUHD1H101( ) 200 1000
220 10 12.5 300 0.12 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1H221( ) 200 500
330 10 16 410 0.12 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1H331( ) 200 500
470 10 20 530 0.12 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1H471( ) 200 500
560 16 15 650 0.12 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1H561S( ) 100 250
680 16 15 650 0.12 2000 0.8 7.5 7.5 EEUHD1H681S( ) 100 250
1000 12.5 25 950 0.12 2000 0.6 5.0 5.0 EEUHD1H102( ) 200 500
2200 16 31.5 1470 0.14 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1H222 100
3300 18 35.5 1770 0.16 2000 0.8 7.5 EEUHD1H332 50
Jul. 201100